I'm not sure whether they chang
ed it or 

14 
	 not. Sign the notification, and you can talk to 

Mr. Lewis 

15 
	 about it. 

16 

17 .END OF PROCEEDINGS. 

CERTIFICATE  

3 
	 I, WILLIAM M. DELOACH, do hereby certify tha

t the 

foregoing two hundred seventy-nine (279) pag
es of typewritten 

material were taken down and transcribed und
er my supervision and 

that the same contain a true, correct, and c
omplete transcript of 

the proceedings as stated in the caption. 

I further certify that I am not of kin nor c